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DNI
44029275
43651404
43204920
42501780
43849390
36039656
41536233
42564402
42548939
37724870
42000745
42936473
37501013
43161333
43565826
42795771
38250521
34867358
40727077
43967057
45124945
41061478
43364142
42007649
41182754
45513740
43966850
35914110
42717953
42936451
41373703
43226944
43565554
37500157
40534296
31621927
35183053
42444689
37189487
43226391
38348492
43226932
25320198
43204930

Apellidos

Abrahan
Abregu
Aguero
Alaniz
Alarcon
Albarracin
Albarracin
Albarracin
Albarracin
Albornoz
Albornoz
Allende
Almiron
Amaya
Andrada
Andrada
Andrada
Aragon
Argafiaraz
Argafaraz
Argafiaraz
Ariza
Arroyo
Arroyo
Artaza
Avellaneda
Avila

Avila
Barraza
Barrere
Barriento
Barros
Barros
Bartoloni
Batocletti
Bazan
Belmonte
Bianchini
Bianchini
Bravo
Bravo
Brito
Bulacio
Burgos

ESCUELA DE ENFERMERIA UNT - FILIAL AGUILARES
ASPIRANTES INSCRIPTOS PARA RENDIR LA EVALUACION DE ADMISION 2020

Nombres
Lourdes Grecia Del Valle
Nora Ester
Brisa Anabel

Anabela Elizabeth
Lourdes Martina
Gustavo Daniel
Maria Del Valle
Paula Delfina
Tamara Leonela
Florencia Maria
Guadalupe Ariana
Agustina Del Valle
Mario Carlos Daniel
Daniela Soledad
Camila Eugenia
Celeste Denisse
Mariano Nicolas
Ana Sofia

Camila Anabel
Milagros Yanela
Noelia Vanesa
Melina Beatriz
Brisa Nahir
Victoria Ayelen
Dalma Eliana
Georgina Anahi
Aylen Rocio
Jesica Maria Del Valle
Erica Paola
Luciana Agustina
Camila Beatriz
Florencia
Gabriela Anahi
Gabriela Celeste
Rocio Eliana
Maria Del Valle
Noelia Alerjandra
Maria Victoria
Martin Gabriel
Mariano Exequiel
Ruth Daniela
Silvana Abigail
Nelida Elizabeth
Enrique Gabriel Omar

Paginalde?7



Escuela de
Enfermeria

UNT

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

DNI
43774928
43709012
43650293
41384207
41384207
39976324
43565894
39976860
43709024
39360420
41275097
41384331
41384330
43565254
35549176
42796453
43291291
43966013
39144303
39728082
43650331
40356151
40533925
36997967
40727788
43003768
43161139
43027984
41275181
38486205
40727874
43849732
43849782
37957214
43846087
41983870
44704769
43966869
43003308
42407259
42121565
39574086
41126485
38064048

Apellidos

Burgos
Burgos
Bustos
Cabrera
Cabrera
Cabrera
Cabrera
Caceres
Campos
Canivare
Canizo
Cardenas
Cardenas
Carrasco
Carrefio
Casimiro
Castro
Cerezo
Chalin
Collante
Contreras
Cordoba
Cordoba
Cordoba
Cordoba Seu
Cornejo
Cornejo
Coronel
Correa
Costilla
Daumas
Del Carmen
Del Carmen
Del Carril
Diaz

Diaz

Diaz

Diaz

Diaz

Diaz
Espeche
Espinoza
Fabuel
Farias
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Nombres
Manuel Luis Alberto
Milena
Rocio Anabel

Alicia Estefania
Alicia Estefania
Maira Celeste
Micaela Damaris
Albano Mauricio
Jimena Antonella
Dania Soledad
Facundo Nahuel
Maria Del Valle
Maria Eugenia
Maria Alejandra
Andrea Miguelina
Jimena Soledad
Ayelen Camila
Solana SalomA®©
Maximiliano Robert
Maria Sol

Gonzalo Baltazar
Agustina De Los Angeles
Juliana Florencia
Valeria Soledad
Damaris Daiana
Hugo Martin

Karina Marcela Del Carmen
Luis Ramiro

Emilse Stefania
Johana Maria
Facundo Damian
Fernanda Marianela
Sol Agustina

Rocio Belen

Dalma Celeste
Emanuel Maximiliano
Jose Antonio

Karen Jazmin Juliana
Santiago Daniel
Walter Adrian
Yonatan Leonel
Mariana Marta

Sol Melisa

Daiana Micaela
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No DNI Apellidos Nombres
89 40876684 Feres Tamara Antonia

90 40078020 Fernandez Ana laura

91 42523598 | Fernandez Eric Santiago

92 32283266 Fernandez Silvia Paola

93 40087812 Ferreyra Paola Estefania

94 43652335 Figueroa Maria Agustina

95 43363939 | Figueroa Maria Lourdes

96 43650266 | Flores Celeste Guadalupe
97 38349550 Flores Dionicio José Gaspar
98 38349550 Flores Dionicio Jose Gaspar
99 43774544 Frias Julieta

100 43849114 Galarza Jorge Miguel

101 = 44814765 |Galvan Andrea Estefania
102 = 42371300 Galvan Daiana Noemi

103 = 41384015 Galvan Maria Gimena

104 = 39727194 |Garay Ramon Eduardo

105 35914256 Garcia Maria Soldedad

106 = 32960155 Garcia Vanesa Mariela

107 = 37501112 Garcias Lirio Rocio

108 41652233 Gerez Brisa Analia

109 @ 43849937 |Gerez Jimenez Agostina

110 | 35549236 Gimenez Maria Emilia

111 33375426 Gomez Isaac Sebastian

112 43565520 Gomez Maximiliano Daniel
113 36668625 Gomez Melina De Los Angeles
114 44251265 Gomez Melina Soledad

115 ' 41196821 Gomez Rocio Zelmira

116 = 43006863 |Gonzalez Daiana Macarena
117 = 43226450 |Gonzalez Gimena

118 = 39480201 |Gonzalez Julieta Del Carmen
119 42663518 |Gonzalez Patricia Fernanda
120 | 43907994 Gordillo Agustina Beatriz

121 = 43907993 Gordillo Macarena Sol

122 = 38349888 Gramajo Ana Sofia

123 | 38247799 Gramajo Daiana Beatriz

124 = 43849104 Gramajo Luciano

125 | 41871423 Graneros Leila Lucia

126 = 36997678 |Gravovichi Yohana Elizabeth Ayelen
127 = 41982425 Guillen Gimena Selena

128 | 37498274 Guzman Yamila Tamara

129 = 43771872 |Guzman Priscila Guadalupe
130 26795382 Hernandez Marcela Del Valle
131 | 41184715 Herrera Florencia Mariana
132 | 43709055 Ibafiez Erika Luciana
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

DNI
42937799
39730681
38022833
37805489
37279660
34280819
42444709
43772067
34236958
43709080
43003899
42663684
43708522
42524616
42121194
41869731
39727924
43292145
43292114
35914132
43964615
41495467
41060479
33391971
43204740
43846980
42664391
41061388
43966915
42523445
41983840
40727798
40530438
40438494
38185820
41383963
43291080
35547648
43967067
39726249
42122883
43708391
42547808
43432040

Apellidos
Ibarra
Ibarra
Ifiguez
Janin
Juarez
Juarez
Juarez
Juarez
Juarez
Juarez
Lastra
Lazarte
Lazarte
Lazo
Leiva
Leone
Lescano
Lescano
Lezcano
Lezcano
Lobo
Lobo
Lobo
Lobo
Lofiego
Longo
Lopez
Lorca
Lorca
Loza
Luna
Luna
Maldonado
Maldonado
Mamani
Manzur
Marranzino Mengual
Martinez
Maza
Maza
Mazzucco
Mazzucco
Medina
Medina
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Nombres
Ana Gabriela
Pablo Enrique
Braian Carlos Rodrigo
Tomas Alberto
Carlos Osvaldo
Carolina Vanesa
Lucia Agustina
Maria Belen
Nadia Graciela
Sofia Alejandra
jaqueline Marisol
Agustina Del Valle
Araceli Sofia Guadalupe
Jaqueline Alejandra
Maria Isabel
Celena Ailin
Laura Daniela
Luciana Maria Sol
Aylen Anahi
Florencia Soledad
Gimena Ayelen
Leonel Fernando
Maria Belen
Noelia Leticia
Ximena Luana
Santiago Francisco Emanuel
Guillermo Jesus
Melanie Estefania
Sabrina Gisela Magali
Gabriela Estefania
Cintia Daniela
Roman Roque
Grecia Belen
Mariel Emilse
Ana Priscila
Paula Agostina
Rocio Valentina
Maria Laura
Leonardo Miguel
Leonela De Los Angeles
Agustin Pablo
Josefina
Erika Estefania
Lautaro
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No DNI Apellidos Nombres
177 | 41384337 Medina Monica Cecilia

178 43966256 Medina Rita Daniela

179 | 37767532 'Mendez Maria De Los Angeles
180 43688395 Mercado Solange

181 42937985 Miranda Nahuel Maximiliano
182 43963507 Molina Florencia Luciana

183 | 43566199 Molina Malena Del Valle

184 43771932 Molina Maria Jasmin

185 | 43772445 Monteserin Maria Valentina

186 39728008 Moran Nahuel Claudio

187 | 43027195 Nufiez Aylen Micaela

188 36997599 Olea Ana Yudith

189 42665791 Olea Camila Soledad

190 @ 41496507 Orellana Florencia Nahir

191 43433165 Orellana Luciano Enrique

192 = 42215527 Orellana Tamara Mariel

193 | 42411099 |Ortega Maria Lourdes

194 | 41983897 Ovejero Denisse Dahiana

195 43552661 Ovejero Matias Fernando

196 43226347 Pallares Daniel Orlando

197 43501557 Paredes Maria Paula

198 = 43565193 |Pasayo Jana Lucia

199 @ 35914149 Pascasio Jessica Natalia

200 | 43849744 Paz Yuliana Del Carmen
201 = 44191338 Peralta Matias Juan

202 = 41763945 Pereyra Milagros Maria del Carmen
203 = 43849750 Pereyra Sofia Gisele

204 = 43966933 Perez Linda Maria

205 = 36997994 Perez Lucas Gabriel Enrique
206 | 43846974 Pino Tamara Noemi Del Valle
207 = 37997493 Pinto Paola

208 | 43709077 Ponce Milena Maria Lourdes
209 | 94905522 Puma Sullca Ceyla Anahi

210 42665783 | Quintana DAimaris Yudit

211 | 43027190 Quinteros Fiama Agustina

212 = 43502127 Rachid Brisa Milena

213 | 43652272 Reinoso Sofia Maria Emilia
214 = 41143581 Reynoso Florencia Adriana
215 | 39479295 Reynoso Juan Franco

216 | 41183629 Rios Alexandra Janet

217 | 37092023 Rios Patricio Gabriel

218 = 43565197 Robledo Juan Francisco

219 = 43963553 Robles Lucila Ivon

220 | 39699741 Robles Maria Belen
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221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

DNI
42743583
37715756
37957375
43967035
40237375
33657483
41698577
43501755
39077510
43003695
43225633
41061379
42221679
40356959
37310716
43291770
43708548
42937338
40088786
43003283
42502023
42523584
43653000
43709032
41495408
43653000
44478611
42523630
27735632
37726306
43849352
42524734
42121321
41698596
42121466
43291089
39728097
40432435
41373776
41774372
43003324
42549296
41495794
39357770

Apellidos
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rojas
Roldan
Romano
Romano
Romero
Romero
Rostan Navarro
Ruiz
Ruiz
Ruiz
Ruiz
Ruiz
Saavedra
Salazar
Salgado
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salomon
Sanagua
Sanagua
Sanchez
Santillan
Sigampa
Silcano
Soria
Soria
Soria
Sosa
Sotelo
Sotelo
Svaldi
Tartalo
Tolaba
Toledo
Torres
Uhates
Urquiza Valdez
Valdez
Valdez
Vallejo
Varela
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Nombres
Abi De Los Angeles
Lucas Maximiliano
Cecilia Maria Belen
Sofia Alejandra
Gustavo Ariel
Silvana Victoria
Alfredo Agustin
Milagros Guadalupe Ayelen
Maria Del Rocio
Karen Rosa Aylen
Lourdes Ariadna Del Valle
Matias Hugo
Selena Sabrina
Camila Beatriz
Lourdes Daniela
Luciana Belen
Maria Victoria
Agustina Rosa
Jonathan Alfredo
Ludmila Nadine
Yulisa Maribel Del Carmen
Diego Ivan
Rocio Jazmin
Micaela Isabel
Juan Andres
Rocio Jazmin
Tomas Agustin
Ana Paula
Carlos Antonio
Mariana Del Carmen
Gonzalo Emanuel
Franco Gonzalo
Karen Antonella
Natividad Mercedes
Rita Candela
Milagros Camila
Gabriel Alejandro
Carlos Benjamin
Lautaro Luis
Anahi Estefania
Maite Soledad
Maria Florencia
Emilse Gisel
Jorge Luis
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No DNI Apellidos Nombres
265 | 43226948 Varela Yesica Romina
266 | 36540489 Vazquez Luis Cesar

267 @ 43565224 Vazquez Sabrina Lia

268 | 39141482 Vega Lucas Emanuel
269 | 43567188 Veliz Erik Alejandro
270 = 37715944 Veliz Franco Alejandro
271 = 41345250 Veliz Maria Fernanda
272 36997991 Veliz Marisa Elizabeth
273 = 36997558 Vilca Ramona Rosa
274 = 42976018 Vilca Condori Maria Elena

275 | 44029219 \Villa Julisa Del Valle
276 | 43772487 \Villafafe Agustina

277 | 43652226 \Villafafe Maria Giselle

278 | 40983443 Villafafie Yonathan Alberto
279 | 43012041 \Villarreal Yamila Belen
280 @ 43163281 \Villarreal Paula

281 37724740 \Vilta Andres Nicolas
282 = 43502156 Vilta Juan Pablo

283 = 42549152 Yiiguez Romina

284 = 41960645 Zeballos Marcela Del Valle
285 43772099 Zelarayan Dario Ariel

286 | 44029114 Zerrizuela Ariana Aylem
287 @ 42523502 | Zurita Micaela Daiana
288 = 43774955 | Zurita Rocio Belen
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